
La Carreta
Catering

 
We would be
happy to cater

your next
event!

308 Iowa Ave E

Marsha l l town, IA 50158

641 .752 .9427

www. lacar reta iowa.com

Catering Menu 

1/2 Gallon:

Jamaica | $10

Horchata | $10

Tamarindo | $10

Piña | $10

Suegro Sangria | $25

Margarita | $25
Individually Bottled:

Jarritos | $3

Mex Coke | $3

Canned Soda | $2

Drinks

Churro Bites

Sopapillas

Tres Leches Cake

Cupcakes

Brownies

Cookies
*more options available upon request

+ $1.99/person 

Desserts



TACO OR TACO SALAD BAR

WRAPPED BURRITOS

+ $1.99/person 

All orders include:
Choice of 2 Meats

Choice of 2 Sides

Chips + Salsa

Tortillas or Hard Shells 

*Toppings

FAJITA BAR

Pick One Choose 2 Meats

Beef Tips

Ground Beef

Shredded Beef

Shredded Chicken

*available upon request

*price per X amount of people 

20-50
51-100
>100

$17.99
$16.99
$15.99

20-50
51-100
>100

$16.99
$15.99
$14.99

Additional Meat Options

Chorizo - Al Pastor
Grilled Steak - Grilled Chicken

Fajita Steak with Veggies
Fajita Grilled Chicken with Veggies

Shrimp [ + $2.50/person ]
*vegan/vegetarian options available upon request 

Choose 2 Sides

Mexican Rice

Cilantro Lime Rice

Refried Beans

Black Beans

Additional Side Options

Cheese Dip
Guacamole

Choose Your Toppings 
*available upon request

Cilantro

Diced Onion

Pico de Gallo

Chunky Spicy Salsa

Hot Tomatillo Salsa

Shredded Lettuce

Shredded Cheese

Sour Cream

Limes

+ $1.99/person 

BURRITO BOWL BAR

$15.99
$14.99
$13.99

20-50
51-100
>100

$15.99
$14.99
$13.99

20-50
51-100
>100

*Fajita Steak & Chicken included in Fajita Bar

*Individually packaged meals available.
Ask for pricing!

Catering types: (1) pick up (2) drop off 


