

5

Desserts

+ \$1.99/person

- Churro Bites
- Sopapillas
- Tres Leches Cake
- Cupcakes
- Brownies
- Cookies

*more options available upon request

6

Drinks

1/2 Gallon:

- Jamaica | \$10
 - Horchata | \$10
 - Tamarindo | \$10
 - Piña | \$10
 - Suegro Sangria | \$25
 - Margarita | \$25
- Individually Bottled:
- Jarritos | \$3
 - Mex Coke | \$3
 - Canned Soda | \$2



La Carreta Catering

*We would be
happy to cater
your next
event!*




Catering Menu



308 Iowa Ave E
Marshalltown, IA 50158
641.752.9427
www.lacarretaiowa.com





All orders include:

- Choice of 2 Meats
- Choice of 2 Sides
- Chips + Salsa
- Tortillas or Hard Shells

***Toppings**
*available upon request

1

Pick One

*price per X amount of people

FAJITA BAR

20-50	\$17.99
51-100	\$16.99
>100	\$15.99

TACO OR TACO SALAD BAR

20-50	\$16.99
51-100	\$15.99
>100	\$14.99

BURRITO BOWL BAR

20-50	\$15.99
51-100	\$14.99
>100	\$13.99

WRAPPED BURRITOS

20-50	\$15.99
51-100	\$14.99
>100	\$13.99

Catering types: (1) pick up (2) drop off

*Individually packaged meals available.
Ask for pricing!

2

Choose 2 Meats

- Beef Tips
- Ground Beef
- Shredded Beef
- Shredded Chicken

Additional Meat Options

- + \$1.99/person
- Chorizo - Al Pastor
- Grilled Steak - Grilled Chicken
- Fajita Steak with Veggies
- Fajita Grilled Chicken with Veggies
- Shrimp [+ \$2.50/person]

*vegan/vegetarian options available upon request
*Fajita Steak & Chicken included in Fajita Bar

3

Choose 2 Sides

- Mexican Rice
- Cilantro Lime Rice
- Refried Beans
- Black Beans

Additional Side Options

- + \$1.99/person
- Cheese Dip
- Guacamole

4

Choose Your Toppings

*available upon request

- Cilantro
- Diced Onion
- Pico de Gallo
- Chunky Spicy Salsa
- Hot Tomatillo Salsa
- Shredded Lettuce
- Shredded Cheese
- Sour Cream
- Limes